
Tender Notice

Tender Notice No.:CPM/MTC/Manpower/CA/2015-16/OT dated 21.07.2015

Dy.Chief Project Manager/DFCCIL/Meerut invites sealed open tender for the following work:-

Tender
no.

Name of Work Approximate  Cost Cost of
Tender

Document

Earnest Money Last Date
for

Submission
CPM/MT
C/Manpo
wer/CA/
2015-
16/OT

“Rendering Services of revenue officers and
office supporting staffs for Special land
Acquisition officer in District of Saharanpur,
Muzaffarnagar, Meerut, Bulandsahar,
Gaziabad/Hapur and G.B. Nagar in
jurisdiction of CPM/MTC, Dedicated Freight
Corridor Corporation of India Limited.”

Rs. 29,26,321/-
(Rs. Twenty Nine
lakh Twenty Six
thousand Three
hundred Twenty
One only)

Rs. 3000/-
(Rs. Three
Thousand
Only)

Rs. 58,530/-
(Rs. Fifty Eight
thousand Five
hundred Thirty
only)

31.08.2015
at 15.00
hrs.

Qualifying requirements and other details are given in the tender document available on
DFCCIL website www.dfccil.org&www.eprocure.gov.in

Interested tenderer(s) may obtain tender document w.e.f 25-07-2015 from the office of 3rd Floor,
Shree BalaJee Commercial Complex, Plot No. C-2, Pocket-B, Sector-1, VedVyasPuri, By Pass NH-58,
Meerut-250002 (UP) by paying the cost of tender form through Pay Order or demand draft only
from any scheduled or nationalized Bank in favour of DFCCIL, payable at Meerut, on any working
day between 11.00 hrs to 17.00 hrs and upto 11:30 hrs on 31-08-2015. Tenders will be received
upto 15.00 hrs on 31-08-2015 at the office of CPM/DFCCIL/Meerut as above and shall be opened
at 15.30 hours on same day. Tender document can be downloaded from above said web site w.e.f
25-07-2015. If tender document is downloaded from website, cost of the tender document (non-
refundable), shall be submitted along with the bid, failing which the offer will be summarily
rejected.

In case 31-08-2015 is declared as holiday, tender will sold/received upto 11:30 hrs / 15:00 hrs on
next working day and will be opened at 15:30 hrs on that day.

Dy. Chief Project Manager
DFCCIL/Meerut


